

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6182/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2010 in CRLM No. 14202/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KARAMJIT KAUR @ SHINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail

Date: 04/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nemo Present. Await return of service in respect of the sole
respondent . List on 9.11.2010.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

MS